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System requirements

Platform: Windows 98 or later operating system

Microsoft Excel Version: 2007 or later
(You need a xlIs format (excel 2003) — send us a
short information after you placed the order —
support@magicworkbooks.com - we’ll send you
the ordered xIs MagicWorkbook by email)

Product Survey

HotelBenchmarker the fast and easy way to check hotel performance - rate,
occupancy and revpar - against competitors.

HotelBenchmarker analyses these figures in two ways:

1. comparison with the average of up to five hotels of your choice
(= my compset)

2. comparison with one specific hotel

3. comparison with an area benchmark such as the STR Global
hotelbenchmarking

The following analyses are automatically generated from your data input:
m Comparison to previous year
m Comparisons to STR Global benchmarking
m Comparisons to your competitors

month to date and year to

HotelBenchmarker - to kno

how your hotel checks out!
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f or Gold! conrents Hotel Benchmarker

Sheet Type contains Al Lol o el
page
WELCOME Text Introduction / Instructions E:m
DATA Spreadsheet DATA INPUT I.l'
fom e
ACT graph The Way ltis I..l
A A
RatesOneM graph Comparison with one hotel Average Room Rate E]
RatesOneY graph Comparison with one hotel Average Room Rate cumulative E]
0OccOneM graph Comparison with one hotel Occupancy I..'
fom e
OccOneY graph Comparison with one hotel Occupancy cumulative I.ll
Y
RevParOneM graph Comparison with one hotel RevPar E:tm
RevParOneY graph Comparison with one hotel Revpar cumulative I.l'
fom e
RatesM graph Benchmarking Room Rates I.ll
A A
RatesY graph Benchmarking Room Rates E]
OccM graph Benchmarking Qccupancy E]
OccY graph Benchmarking Occupancy I..'
¥
RevParM graph Benchmarking RevPar I.ll
Y
RevParY graph Benchmarking RevPar E:m
LYrates graph Benchmarking Room Rates to Last Year I.l'
fom e
LYocc graph Benchmarking Occupancy to Last Year I.ll
A A
LYrevpar graph Benchmarking RevPar zu Vorjahr E::l




Magic

HotelBenchmarker
DATA INPUT

Input your general data in the yellow cells.

Do not delfete rows or colfumns, do not add rows or columns, do not use drag&drop in the data input and do not overwrite formula cells
as this may destroy the Jfunctionality of this toolf.

Starting Date: [ Jan 2015 | 3|
Actual Month: May 2015 always enter the first of the month!

Hoteal:

Paradise Island

Reporting currency:

average of all competitors (my compse

Choose the type of analysis yvou wan

Type of analysis = my competitors only (My Compset)
my B b h
= area benchmark only

ark

+ area

kS
2=
3

Now please input yvour data (Average Room Rate +~ Occupancy) for the actual and last yvear in the vellow cells below.

Benchmark data go in the blue celils.
Competitor data go in the orange cells.

Please note that ifit's important not to change the number of competitors in the course of the vear.

2015 2014
RATE lan-15| Feb-15| Mar Apr-15| May lun-15 I 5| Aug-15| Sep-15| ©Oct-15| Nov-15| Dec lan-14| Feb-14| Mar-14| Apr-14| May-14| Jun-14| Jul-14| Aug-14| Sep-14| Oct-14| Nowv-14| Dec-14
Paradise Island 95.01 67.75 85.20 61.09 59.63 63.14 00.78 79.25 59.53 60.12 56.23 50.96 41.32 51.96 85.16 s2.47 59.70 54.70
Area
B |Benchmark 97.80 75.03 87.07 60.50 59.65 62.00 92.00 21.00 62.00 61.50 57.50 52,071 42.30 55.00 87.50 84.13 62.01| 56.70
1|Hotel 1 78.55 67.68 73.52 59.76 58.90 57.75 68.37 72.46 58.96 64.59 60.10 59.02 51.16 53.31 72.00 68.72 57.43 55.84
2|Hotel 2 94.26 26.99 82,86 68,98 54.73 64.83 77.90 88.08 62.49 7162 72.60 58.13 49.25 53.39 88.00 77.59 57.75 53.44
2 |Hotel 3 92 .74 B2 63 8253 65.03 A49.05 63 .35 9. 72 B35 65 28 8B0.55 69 35 55.00 52.20 5353 78.00 8209 6453 64.37
A|Hotel 4 PR-E) 64183 6.0 54.80 Ak Ak 51145 652839 76.00 55.00 69 A8 55.471 52.10 5138 50.59 /6.00 6016 50.19 A9.11
5|Hotel 5 s88.223 77.99 21, 89—' 68.02 50.72 70.13 83.41| 0.70 60.60 72.9;' 60.72 54.78 49.26—1 50.34( 1,00 77.09 5886 59.62
My Compset 85.96 75.89 80.58| 63.32 51.97 61.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.66 79.12 60.47 7184 63.64 55.81 so.ssl 52.23 79.00 73.13 57.75 56.48
‘DCC | Ja n—lb‘ I»eb—lb‘ Ma l—lbl Apr—lbl Mav—lb‘ Ju lbl Jul—lbl Auu—lb‘ Sep—lb‘ OLL—lbl Nuv—lbl L'lel_'—lb‘ ‘ Ja n-_1.4| I»eb—l4‘ Mul—l4‘ Apl—l4| Mav—14| Ju -14‘ J|.|I—J.4| AL|5-14| 5&[.‘—14‘ O(_'I.—l4‘ Nuu—l4| L'le(_'—14|
‘Purndlsa 1sland q-;%‘ Eﬂ%‘ A7 G)%l 3994 ‘;E%l ‘ ‘ | ‘ 4994 Gﬂ%‘ ‘3%%‘ 529 qa%l 4434 -;n%l 4594 qq%‘ 47%‘ 549 qn%l
Area
Benchmark 566 5996 499 6356 38%% 58% 5554 6256 5496 9% 5524 A29% 5124 AT 57%% A7% 549 50%%
Hotel 1 605 6624 5294 7292 539% 61% 5654 708 6992 56% 6152 4992 5294 A43% 709 58%% 579%% A5
Hotel 2 6655 64%% 60% 8190 7295 7294 6294 7295 7295 68% B0 67%% 66%% 61%% 729 8395 7594 68
Hotel 3 598 6296 50%% 68 50%% 67% A58% 598 50%% 4294 408 60%% 45%% A28 5985 5994 5094 408
Hotel 4 628 6495 60%% 7 A% 67%% 78 5884 668 6495 60%% 6685 66%% 63%% 60%% 648 6995 58%% 588
Hotel 5 559 6396 5396 75% 5796 6696 5434 6185 6895 6995 F2%% F6%% 6495 58%% 6835 6496 65%% 4535
My Compset 6098 6496 5596 R ) 6098 65996 036 096 096 0396 0%6 096 5596 6696 6598 599 6498 6398 5896 5396 6798 6696 63296 5196

End of Data input
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HotelBenchmarker

The Way It is

Reporting currency:

I | ————

EUR

Hotel:
Actualf Month:

Paradise Isfand

May 2015

compared to: | compared to: compared to: | compared to:
ARR Paradise Area Area Occupancy Paradise Area Area
cumulative Island My Compset Benchmark My Compset Benchmark cumulative Island My Compset Benchmark My Compset Benchmark
Mavy-15 74.05 7111 76.53 2.95 -2.48 May-15 52.3% b2 .5% 52.6% -10% 0%
May-14 68.98 69.74 71.13 -0.77 -2.16 May-14 53.6% 61.6% 54.9% -8% -1%
Change 7% 2% 8% Change -3% 1% -4%
78,00 65%
76,00
74,00 60%
72,00
. o,
70,00 55%
63,00 509%
66,00
45%

64,00

Paradise Island

MMy Compset

Area Benchmark

Paradise Island

I —

compared to:

compared to:

RevPar Paradise Area Area

cumulative Island My Compset Benchmark My Compset Benchmark
May-15 38.70 44.44 40.24 -5.75 -1.55
May-14 36.97 42.97 39.05 -6.00 -2.08
Change 5% 3% 3%

My Compset

50,00 -
40,00
30,00
20,00

10,00 -

0,00

Paradise Island

Wy Compset

Area Benchmark

Area Benchmark
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Page 5 of 13 gquestion? info@MagicWorkbooks.com



http://www.magicworkbooks.com/
mailto:question?%20info@MagicWorkbooks.com

Magic

HotelBenchmarker

Input the number of the competitor {1 - 5) that you would like to compare yourself to in the yellow cell.

Area Benchmark

Input "B" if you want a comparison to your area benchmark.

Comparison with one hotel
FUR

Reporting currency:

actual per
month

Jan-15
Feb-15
Mar-15
Apr-15
May-15
Jun-15
Jul-15
Aug-15
Sep-15
Oct-15
Nowv-15
Dec-15

last year
per month

Jan-14
Feb-14
Mar-14
Apr-14
May-14
Jun-14
Jul-14
Aug-14
Sep-14
Oct-14
Nowv-14
Dec-14

Paradise
Island

95.01
67.75
85.20
61.09
59.63
63.14

90.78
79.25
59.53
60.12
56.33
50.96
41.32
51.96
85.16
82.47
59.70
54.70

Area
Benchmark

97.80
75.03
87.07
60.50
59.65
62.00

92.00
81.00
62.00
61.50
57.50
52.01
42.30
55.00
87.50
84.13
62.01
56.70

Average Room Rate

compared to:
Area
Benchmark

-2.79
-7.28
-1.87
0.59
-0.02
1.14

-1.22
-1.75
-2.47
-1.38
-1.17
-1.05
-0.98
-3.04
-2.34
-1.66
2.31
-2.00

in %%
-3%
-11%
-2%
1%
0%
2%

1%
2%
-4%
2%
2%
2%
2%
-6%
3%
2%
-4%
-4%

120,00

Paradise Isfand
May 2015

Hotel:
Actual Month:

actual per month

100,00 -

80,00

60,00

40,00

20,00

0,00

Feb-15

@ L @ @ ®
Aug-15 Sep-15 Oct-15 Nov-15 Dec-15

Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 Jul-15

last year per month

100,00
90,00
80,00
70,00
60,00
50,00
40,00
20,00 -
20,00 -
10,00

0,00

Area Benchmark e P2 aclise | sland

Jan-14

Feb-14

Mar-14 Apr-14 May-14 Jun-14 Jul-14  Aug-14 Sep-14 Oct-14 Now-14 Dec-14
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Page 6 of 13 question? info@MagicWorkbooks.com



http://www.magicworkbooks.com/
mailto:question?%20info@MagicWorkbooks.com

Magic

HotelBenchmarker

Want to change your benchmark-hotel? Datainputin sheet " RatesOnelVI™
Area Benchmark

Comparison with one hotel OQOccupancy cumulative Hotei: Paradise island
Reporting currency: EUR Actual Month: May 2015
|
compared to:
cumulativ Paradise Area Area
e Island Benchmark Benchmark actual cumulative
Jan-15 55.0% 55.5% -1% 709 -
Feb-15 57.2% 57.4% 0%
60%
Mar-15 53.7% 54.3% -1%% <
Apr-15 55.6% 56.4%% -19% 50%
May-15 52.3% 52.6% 0% 40%
Jun-15 52.8% 53.5% -1%%
o, —
Jul-15 3036
Aug-15 20% -
Sep-15
B 10%%6
Oct-15
MNow-15 00%% T T T T T . . 4 . == .
D 15 Jan-15 Feb-15 Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 Jul-15 Aug-15 Sep-15 Oct-15 Mowv-15 Dec-15
ec-
last year
cumulativ
e last year cumulative
Jan-14 19.2% 55.0% -6% 60%
Feb-14 54.4% 58.3% -4%% 58% -+
Mar-14 53.9% 56.8% -3%% 56% A
Apr-14 53.6% 54.9%% -1%% o0g
54%% *
_ g, g, 15
Mavy-14 53.6% 54.9% 196 5294 | . |
Jun-14 52.1% 52.8% -19%
50% -
Jul-14 51.8% 52.5% -1%%
48% o
Aug-14 50.8% 51.8% -1%%6
Sep-14 51 7% 53 4% 194 46% Area Benchmark 51 a i se | sland
- . (o] - O - o
44% T T T T T T T T T T 1
- [ 0, _1g
Oct-14 51.2% 51.8% 1% Jan-14 Feb-14 Mar-14 Apr-14 May-14  Jun-14 Jul-14 Aug-14 Sep-14 Oct-14 MNowv-14 Dec-14
Now-14 51.5% 52.0% -1%%
Dec-14 51.3% 51.8% 0%

Magic Magic
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Want to change your benchmark-hotel? Data inputin sheet "RatesOneM"
Area Benchmark

Comparison with one hotel Revparcumulative Hotel: Paradise Isfand
Reporting currency: EUR Actual Month: May 2015
|
compared to:
cumulativ Paradise Area Area
e Island Benchmark Benchmark in % actual cumulative
Jan-15 52.26 54.28 -2.02 -4% 50,00
Feb-15 46.61 49.67 -3.06 -7%
Mar15 4434 47.11 2.76 6% | 20,00
_ _ _Ko,
Apr-15 42.66 4478 2.12 5% 40,00
May-15 38.70 40.24 -1.55 -1%
Jun-15 3811 39.56 -1.45 -4% 30,00
Jul-15
20,00
Aug-15
Sep-15 10,00
Oct-15
Mowv-15 0,00 T T T T T . 4 . . 4 . 9
D 15 Jan-15 Feb-15 Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 Jul-15 Aug-15  Sep-15 Oct-15 MNow-15 Dec-15
ec-
last year
cumulativ
e last year cumulative
Jan-14 44.62 50.60 -5.98 -13% 60,00
Feb-14 46.08 50.42 -4.33 -9%
50,00 -
Mar-14 41.10 44.58 -3.49 -8%
Apr-14 38.70 10.97 2.28 6| | 40,00 A
May-14 36.97 39.05 -2.08 6%| | 3000 A ® >-——
Jun-14 34.60 36.20 -1.60 -5%
Jul-14 32.55 34.06 151 50| | 2000 7
Aug-14 31.35 33.01 -1.66 -5% 10,00 -
—— i
Sep-14 33 42 34.87 145 A% Area Benchmark Paradise | sland
0,00 T T T T T T T T T T |
- - A% .
Oct-14 33.94 35.34 1.40 4% Jan-14 Feb-14 Mar-14 Apr-14 May-14 Jun-14 Jul-14  Aug-14 Sep-14 Oct-14 Nov-14 Dec-14
MNow-14 33.80 35.19 -1.39 -1%
Dec-14 33.24 34.59 -1.35 -4%%
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Benchmarking Room Rates monthly Hotel: Paradise Island
Reporting currency:  EUR Actual Month: May 2015
I
compared to: compared to:
Paradise My Area My Area
Island Compset | Benchmark Compset | Benchmark
120,00
Jan-15 95.01 85.96 97.80 9.05 -2.79
Feb-15 67.75 75.89 75.03 -8.14 -7.28 100,00 T g
Mar-15 85.20 80.58 87.07 4.62 -1.87 — ,Q<
80,00 | —
Apr-15 61.09 63.32 60.50 -2.23 0.59
May-15 59.63 51.97 59.65 7.66 -0.02 60,00 +
Jun-15 63.14 61.50 62.00 1.64 1.14
40,00 1
Jul-15
Aug-15 20,00 +
Sep-15
0,00 : : : : : : e 1 e | e e | e
Oct-15 Jan-15 Feb-15 Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 Jul-15 Aug-15 Sep-15 Oct-15 Nov-15 Dec-15
MNov-15
Dec-15
Jan-14 90.78 75.66 92.00 15.12 -1.22 100,00
Feb-14 79.25 79.12 81.00 0.13 -1.75 90,00 1 B
Mar-14 59.53 60.47 62.00 0.94 2.47 80,00 4 \_g< 'QI \\
Apr-14 60.12 71.84 61.50 -11.72 -1.38 70,00 N\ | \
; _ . 60,00 + —
May-14 56.33 63.64 57.50 7.31 117 -.:‘__ =
Jun-14 50.96 55.81 52.01 -4.85 -1.05 50,00 -
ul-1a 4132 50.65 42.30 9.33 -0.98 40,00 T
30,00 +
Aug-14 51.96 52.23 55.00 -0.27 -3.04 ’
20,00 |
Sep-14 85.16 79.00 87.50 6.16 -2.34
10,00 +
Oct-14 82.47 73.13 84.13 9.34 -1.66 0.00 . ‘ . . . . . . . ‘ .
Nov-14 59.70 57.75 62.01 1.95 -2.31 Jan-14 Feb-14 Mar-14 Apr-14 May-14 Jun-14 Jul-14 Aug-14 Sep-14 Oct-14 Nov-14 Dec-14
Dec-14 54.70 56.48 56.70 -1.78 -2.00
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Benchmarking Occupancy cumulative Hotel: Paradise island
Actual Month: May 2015
I |
compared to: compared to:
Paradise My Area My Area
Island Compset | Benchmark Compset | Benchmark
70%
Jan-15 55.0% 60.5% 55.5% -5% -1%
Feb-15 57.2% 62.1% 57.4% 5% 0% 60%
Mar-15 53.7% 59.6% 54.3% 6% 1% 50%
Apr-15 55.6% 63.2% 56.4% -8% -1% 20%
May-15 52.3% 62.5% 52.6% -10% 0%
30%
Jun-15 52.8% 63.5% 53.5% -11% 1% ?
Jul-15 20%
Aug-15 10%
Sep-15
00% i : : : : : ——— 0
Oct-15 Jan-15 Feb-15 Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 Jul-15 Aug-15 Sep-15 Oct-15 Nov-15 Dec-15
Nowv-15
Dec-15
Jan-14 49.2% 55.3% 55.0% -6% -6% 0%
Feb-14 54.4% 60.1% 58.3% 6% -4%
60%
Mar-14 53.9% 61.7% 56.8% -8% 3%
Apr-14 53.6% 61.1% 54.9% 8% 1% 50%
May-14 53.6% 61.6% 54.9% -8% 1% 0%
Jun-14 52.1% 61.9% 52.8% -10% 1%
30%
Jul-14 51.8% 61.3% 52.5% -10% -1%
Aug-14 50.8% 60.3% 51.8% -9% -1% 20%
Sep-14 51.7% 61.0% 52.4% -9% -1% 10%
Oct-14 51.2% 61.5% 51.8% -10% -1%
00% : : : : : : :
Nov-14 51.5% 61.6% 52.0% -10% -1% Jan-14 Feb-14 Mar-14 Apr-14 May-14 Jun-14 Jul-14 Aug-14 Sep-14 Oct-14 Nov-14 Dec-14
Dec-14 51.3% 60.8% 51.8% -9% 0%
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Benchmarking RevPar monthly Hotel: Paradise Island
Reporting currency:  EUR Actual Month: May 2015
|
compared to: compared to:
Paradise My Area My Area
Island Compset | Benchmark Compset | Benchmark 60,00
Jan-15 52.26 52.00 54.28 0.25 2.02
Feb-15 40.35 48.40 44.57 -8.05 -4.22 50,00
Mar-15 40.04 4431 42.23 -1.28 2.19 10,00
Apr-15 37.61 46.88 37.81 927 -0.20
May-15 23.35 31.02 22.67 7.67 0.68 30,00
Jun-15 35.19 227 36.15 -7.08 -0.96 20,00
Jul-15
Aug 15 10,00
Sep-15 0,00 : : : : : : e T e T e | e | e—
Oct-15 Jan-15 Feb-15 Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 Jul-15 Aug-15 Sep-15 Oct-15 Mow-15 Dec-15
Nov-15
Dec-15
Jan-14 44.62 41.82 50.60 2.80 -5.98 60,00
Feb-14 47.71 51.85 50.22 4.14 2.51
Mar-14 31.60 39.09 33.48 7.49 -1.88 50,00 -
Apr-14 31.49 42.49 30.14 -11.00 1.36 40,00
May-14 30.29 10.58 31.63 -10.28 -1.33
Jun-14 22.66 35.37 21.84 12,71 0.81 30,00
Jul-14 20.59 2937 21.57 878 -0.99
20,00
Aug-14 23.17 27.70 25.85 -1.53 -2.68
Sep-14 50.16 52.61 49.88 -2.45 0.28 10,00
Oct-14 38.57 48.60 39.54 -10.03 -0.97
0,00 | | | | | | | | | | :
Nov-14 32.33 36.27 33.61 -3.95 -1.28 Jan-14 Feb-14 Mar-14 Apr-14 May-14 Jun-14 Jul-14 Aug-14 Sep-14 Oct-14 MNov-14 Dec-14
Dec-14 27.24 29.04 28.18 -1.80 -0.94
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Benchmarking Occupancy to Last Year Hotei: Paradise Island
Actual Month: May 2015
|
compared to: compared to:
Paradise My Benchmar Iy Area
per month | Island Compset k Compset Benchmark per month
Jan-15 6% 5% 1% 1% 5% 0%
Feb-15 -1% -2% -3% 1% 2%
15%
Mar-15 -6% -10% -6% 4% -1%
Apr-15 9% 15% 14% 6% 4% 10%
May-15 -15% -4% -17% -11% 2% 5%
Jun-15 11% 5% 16% 6% -5% .
0% T = = = = -
Jul-15 Jan Jun-15  Jul-15  Aug-15 Sep-15 Oct-15 Nov-15 De¢-15
Aug-15 5% 1
Sep-15 -10%
Oct-15 150
MNowv-15
_ 0,
Dec-15 20%
cumulative cumulative
Jan-15 6% 5% 1% 1% 5% 7%
Feb-15 3% 2% -1% 1% 4% 6%
Mar-15 0% 2% -3% 2% 2% 5%
Apr-15 2% 2% 1% 0% 1% 4%
May-15 -1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 3%
Jun-15 1% 29 1% -1% 0% 2%
Jul-15 1%
Aug-15 0% T = = == - =
19 an| Jun-15 Jul-15  Aug-15 Sep-15 Oct-15 Nov-15 Deg-15
Sep-15 e
Oct-15 2%
Nov-15 -3%
‘ [ Area Benchmark s P aradise |sland — |y Compset
Dec-15
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In what way do MagicWorkbooks® differ from normal Excel workbooks?

MagicWorkbooks are easier to use:
m Easy-to-handle data input with demo data for orientation
m All data to be entered only once
m No programming knowledge required
m No detailed knowledge of Microsoft Excel required
m No work on spreadsheets or charts required

m No scrolling for sheets thanks to a Hyperlink-table of contents

MagicWorkbooks are faster:
B A monthly report with 20 spreadsheets and 20 charts in 20 minutes?

m Calculate year-end liquid reserves with changes in revenue prediction
for every month in half an hour?

m Compute balance sheets for the next five years in one hour?

B Decision on a $ 50 million sale-and-lease-back operation: Prepare all
relevant data in one hour?

m Determine capital re-investment requirements (fixed assets) for the
next year in 10 minutes?

B Prepare a comprehensive company presentation for your bank in one
hour?

With MagicWorkbooks all that is ,,business as usual®!

This was just a brief survey ...
if you have further questions regarding this workbook, email us!

You are interested in other products:

www.MagicWorkbooks.com
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